¥

FRANCES P. BUNNELLE

Board Discretionary

Common Good, Spring

Common Good, Fall

Former Board Discretionary

Coastal Carolina University
Coastal Carolina University

Carol S Petrea Youth Golf Foundation, Inc.
Mitney Proiect

The Franklin G. Burrouaghs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Ex-Cel Enchanted Learnina

Impact America

Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand

Healthy Learners

Little Smurfs Dav Care Center

Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc.
Freedom Readers, Inc.

SOS Health Care, Inc.

Reach Out and Read. Inc.

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Grand Strand Familv YMCA

American Rivers, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Charleston, Inc.

Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group
Georgetown County Water & Sewer District
Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.

Murrells Inlet 2020

Nature Conservancy, Inc.

Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc.
Open Space Institute Land Trust, Inc.

Pee Dee Land Trust

SC DHEC Pee Dee Reaion

St. Christopher's Children, Inc.

St. Cvprian Catholic Church

Tri Countv Reaional Develooment Corporation

Saint Frances Animal Center

Coastal Community Foundation

Teach My Peoble

Coastal Community Foundation

Avian Conservation Center

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation

Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect. Inc.
A Fathers Place

Belle W. Baruch Foundation

Friendship Place, Inc.

Friendship Place, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
Tara Hall Home for Boys

The Villaage Group

United Nations Youth Corps Summer Experience

Plantersville Initiative Intern

2018 The First Tee

ASPIRE

Children's Art Education

Discovering Winvah Bay

Excel Enchanted Learnina

FocusFirst

Girls on the Run GS

Health Learners

Hour of Code

Inspiring the Future

Operatinag 5 Sites

Resource Center

ROR - Georaetown County

Teen After School Center

Youth Develooment Support

Protecting Key Landscapes in the Winvah
Avian Protection & Preservation Proaram
Disaster Preparedness for Children
Expandina Diabetes Phase II

2018 Cap Good Neighbor

Fiahtina Childhood Hunaer

Land Survey - 121 Multipurpose Path
North Coast Resilience Proiect

Neiaghbor to Neighbor Operatina Support
Securing Georgetown's Natural Asset
Conservation Outreach

Nurse-Family Partnership

Clothina Support Request

West End -Yes We Can!

Tri County Affordable Housing Proiect

General Operatina Support
IMPACT Endowment

General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support

1/26/2018
5/25/2018

5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018

4/27/2018

5/18/2018

10/12/2018
11/19/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018

$33.210
$5.000

$5.000
$15.000
$10.000
$10.000
$4.000
$10.000
$5.000
$10.000.00
$12.000
$7.000
$15.000
$12.000
$10.000
$15.000
$10.000
$10.000
$15.000
$15.000
$11.500
$15.000
$12.000
$13.750
$13,125
$5.000
$13,125
$15.000
$15,000
$15.000
$15,000
$11.500

$195
$10.000
$9.805
$1.000
$1.000
$1.000
$1.000
$1.000
$5.000
$1.000
$1.000
$2.000
$2.000
$2.000
$4.000
$2.000
$2.000

$38.210

$345,000



Type Recipient Name
Former Board Discretionary Cont. Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Tara Hall Home for Bovs
Saint Frances Animal Center

Institution Specific

Match for Personal Giving
Mini Prince Georae Episcopal Church
Teach My People
Miss Rubv's Kids
Saint Frances Animal Center
Youth Empowerment Services
Amazing Journey Inc.
Jefferson Awards Foundation
Holv Cross Faith Memorial Episcopal Church
Friends of the Kaminski House
Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.
Helping Hands of Georagetown, Inc.
The Villaae Group

Multi-Year Waccamaw American Leadership Forum
DonorsChoose.ora
Grand Strand Familv YMCA
Coastal Carolina University

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

The Villaage Group

Mitneyv Proiect

Teach My People

Tara Hall Home for Bovs

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

Saint Frances Animal Center

SOS Health Care, Inc.

Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.
Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center
Murrells Inlet 2020

Miss Ruby's Kids
Martha's House, Inc.
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity of Georaetown County, SC, Inc.
Grand Strand Familv YMCA

Georgetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs
Friendship Place. Inc.

Friends of Coastal South Carolina

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Family Justice Center of Georaetown County
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Birthright of Georgetown, Inc.

Bible Wav Church of Georaetown

Avian Conservation Center

A Fathers Place

Palmetto Giving Day

Nature of Grant
General Operatina Support

Annual Gift
Annual Gift

Hammerheads

Teach My People Development

Miss Rubv's Kids Endowment Campaian Kick-Off

Camp Saint Frances

Fifth Annual Dream Girls Conference

Improved Trainina Proaram for RES Clients Takina the Electrician Course
Students in Action at Andrews Hiah School

Baskervill Food Pantry Fresh Produce Garden

Familv Fun & Literacvy Dav at the Kaminski House Museum
The British Invasion Years at Carvers Bay High School
Increase Clinic Sustainabilityv- No More "Return to Sender"
Helpinag Hands Youth Empowerment Proaram (YEP)
Plantersville Gatewavs Eco-tourism Initiative

WALF Class V Match
Georgetown County Programs
YSplash Proaram SY 2018-2019
Georaetown RISE

PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018

PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018

PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018
PGD 2018

Date
12/21/2018

1/26/2018
2/2/2018

2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/16/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/30/2018
4/6/2018
8/10/2018
9/7/2018
7/27/2018
9/20/2018
10/26/2018
11/30/2018

1/26/2018
8/17/2018
10/5/2018
11/16/2018

6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018

Amount

$4.000

$110.000
$80.000

$5.000
$5.000
$4.700
$3.700
$4.000
$2.000
$5.000
$3.500
$2.500
$4.000
$5.000
$5.000
$4.950

$25.000
$30.000
$12.000
$71.200

$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.,000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000

Subtotal by Type

$50.000

$190.000
$11,000

$54.350

$138.200

$145.,000



Nature of Grant

Amount

Rural Afterschool

Staff Discretionary

Sustaining

Recipient Name
Pee Dee Community Proiect

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

5thT Innovation Group

Birthright of Georaetown, Inc.

Shared Services Alliance

South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference
Bible Way Church of Georaetown

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Teach My People

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center
Teach My People

Friends of Coastal South Carolina

A Fathers Place

Bible Way Church of Georaetown
Birthriaht of Georaetown, Inc.

Carina and Sharing, Inc.

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Family Justice Center of Georaetown County
Friends of Coastal South Carolina
Friendship Place, Inc.

Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group
Georgetown Presbvterian Church

Habitat for Humanity of Georaetown County, SC, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Miss Ruby's Kids

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care
Pawleys Island Presbvterian Church
Salvation Army

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
St. Peter's Lutheran Church

Teach My People

The Rape Crisis Center

The Village Group

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

2018-19 School Year

Support of Photo Contest

In Memorv of Richard A. Swinton, Sr.
In memorv of James E. Wood
Passion Grant Award: Jamie Javroe
Passion Grant Award: Amanda Youna

Scholarships for Georgetown County Childcare Providers
South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference

Passion Award: Ashley Nelson
Passion Award: Jamie Javroe

Passion Award: Amanda Youna
Passion Grant Award: Amanda Youna
In Memorv of Ahmad Wright

In Memorv of Joan Patterson.

Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Hispanic Outreach
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

The J.0.Y. School
Afterschool Program
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Backpack Buddies
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

8/31/2018

2/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
4/6/2018
5/11/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/27/2018
11/16/2018
12/21/2018

2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018

$20.000

$1.000
$500
$500
$250
$250
$2.000
$2.250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500

$20.000
$20.000
$10,000
$13.500
$20,000
$13.500
$18,000
$20.000
$20,000

$8.000
$15,000
$18.000
$20,000
$20.000
$20,000
$16.200
$20,000
$18.000
$18,000
$10.800
$20,000
$12.600
$20,000
$13.500

Subtotal by Type

$20.000

$8.500

$405.100
$1,405,360.00

Total of 180 Grants to 80 Organizations



