

## **GRANTS 2018**

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Board Discretionary	Coastal Carolina University	United Nations Youth Corps Summer Experience	1/26/2018	\$33,210	
	Coastal Carolina University	Plantersville Initiative Intern	5/25/2018	\$5,000	\$38,210
Common Good, Spring	Carol S Petrea Youth Golf Foundation, Inc.	2018 The First Tee	5/11/2018	\$5,000	450,210
	Mitney Project	ASPIRE	5/11/2018	\$15,000	
	The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum	Children's Art Education	5/11/2018	\$10,000	
	South Carolina Department of Natural Resources	Discovering Winyah Bay	5/11/2018	\$10,000	
	Ex-Cel Enchanted Learning	Excel Enchanted Learning	5/11/2018	\$4,000	
	Impact America	FocusFirst	5/11/2018	\$10,000	
	Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand	Girls on the Run GS	5/11/2018	\$5,000	
	Healthy Learners	Health Learners	5/11/2018	\$10,000.00	
	Little Smurfs Day Care Center	Hour of Code	5/11/2018	\$12,000	
	Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc.	Inspiring the Future	5/11/2018	\$7,000	
	Freedom Readers, Inc.	Operating 5 Sites	5/11/2018	\$15,000	
	SOS Health Care, Inc.	Resource Center	5/11/2018	\$12,000	
	Reach Out and Read, Inc.	ROR - Georgetown County	5/11/2018	\$10,000	
	Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.	Teen After School Center	5/11/2018	\$15,000	
	Grand Strand Family YMCA	Youth Development Support	5/11/2018	\$10,000	
Common Good, Fall	American Rivers, Inc.	Protecting Key Landscapes in the Winyah	11/9/2018	\$10,000	
	Avian Conservation Center	Avian Protection & Preservation Program	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Charleston, Inc.	Disaster Preparedness for Children	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group	Expanding Diabetes Phase II	11/9/2018	\$11,500	
	Georgetown County Water & Sewer District	2018 Cap Good Neighbor	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.	Fighting Childhood Hunger	11/9/2018	\$12,000	
	Murrells Inlet 2020	Land Survey - I2I Multipurpose Path	11/9/2018	\$13,750	
	Nature Conservancy, Inc.	North Coast Resilience Project	11/9/2018	\$13,125	
	Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc.	Neighbor to Neighbor Operating Support	11/9/2018	\$5,000	
	Open Space Institute Land Trust, Inc.	Securing Georgetown's Natural Asset	11/9/2018	\$13,125	
	Pee Dee Land Trust	Conservation Outreach	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	SC DHEC Pee Dee Region	Nurse-Family Partnership	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	St. Christopher's Children, Inc.	Clothing Support Request	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	St. Cyprian Catholic Church	West End -Yes We Can!	11/9/2018	\$15,000	
	Tri County Regional Development Corporation	Tri County Affordable Housing Project	11/9/2018	\$11,500	\$345,000
Former Board Discretionary	Saint Frances Animal Center	General Operating Support	4/27/2018	\$195	\$3 15,000
	Coastal Community Foundation	IMPACT Endowment	5/18/2018	\$10,000	
	Teach My People	General Operating Support	10/12/2018	\$9,805	
	Coastal Community Foundation	General Operating Support	11/19/2018		
	Avian Conservation Center	General Operating Support	11/30/2018		
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	General Operating Support	11/30/2018		
	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	General Operating Support	11/30/2018		
	Little Smurfs Day Care Center	General Operating Support	11/30/2018		
	South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	General Operating Support	11/30/2018		
	A Fathers Place	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	Belle W. Baruch Foundation	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	Friendship Place, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	Friendship Place, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	General Operating Support	12/21/2018		
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	12/21/2018	\$2,000	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount S	Subtotal by Type
Former Board Discretionary Cont.	Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2018	\$4,000	¢50.000
Institution Specific	Tara Hall Home for Boys	Annual Gift	1/26/2018	\$110,000	\$50,000
	Saint Frances Animal Center	Annual Gift	2/2/2018	\$80,000	
					\$190,000
Match for Personal Giving	Duines Coores Enissenal Church		2/2/2018	¢E 000	\$11,000
Mini	Prince George Episcopal Church Teach My People	Hammerheads Teach My People Development	2/2/2018 2/2/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	Miss Ruby's Kids Endowment Campaign Kick-Off	2/2/2018	\$3,000 \$4,700	
	Saint Frances Animal Center	Camp Saint Frances	3/9/2018	\$3,700	
	Youth Empowerment Services	Fifth Annual Dream Girls Conference	3/9/2018	\$4,000	
	Amazing Journey Inc.	Improved Training Program for RES Clients Taking the Electrician Course	3/30/2018	\$2,000	
	Jefferson Awards Foundation	Students in Action at Andrews High School	4/6/2018	\$5,000	
	Holy Cross Faith Memorial Episcopal Church	Baskervill Food Pantry Fresh Produce Garden	8/10/2018 9/7/2018	\$3,500 \$2,500	
	Friends of the Kaminski House Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.	Family Fun & Literacy Day at the Kaminski House Museum The British Invasion Years at Carvers Bay High School	7/27/2018	\$2,500 \$4,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.	Increase Clinic Sustainability- No More "Return to Sender"	9/20/2018	\$5,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	Helping Hands Youth Empowerment Program (YEP)	10/26/2018	\$5,000	
	The Village Group	Plantersville Gateways Eco-tourism Initiative	11/30/2018	\$4,950	
					\$54,350
Multi-Year	Waccamaw American Leadership Forum	WALF Class V Match	1/26/2018	\$25,000	
	DonorsChoose.org Grand Strand Family YMCA	Georgetown County Programs YSplash Program SY 2018-2019	8/17/2018 10/5/2018	\$30,000	
	Coastal Carolina University	Georgetown RISE	11/16/2018	\$12,000 \$71,200	
			11/10/2010	\$71,200	\$138,200
Palmetto Giving Day	Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	+
	The Village Group	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Mitney Project	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Teach My People	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	PGD 2018 PGD 2018	6/15/2018 6/15/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	Saint Frances Animal Center	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	SOS Health Care, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Murrells Inlet 2020	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Martha's House, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Grand Strand Family YMCA	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Georgetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs Friendship Place, Inc.	PGD 2018 PGD 2018	6/15/2018 6/15/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	Friends of Coastal South Carolina	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Freedom Readers, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Children's Recovery Center, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Bible Way Church of Georgetown	PGD 2018 PGD 2018	6/15/2018 6/15/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	Avian Conservation Center	PGD 2018 PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000 \$5,000	
	A Fathers Place	PGD 2018	6/15/2018	\$5,000	
	A FAULEIS FIALE			33.000	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Rural Afterschool	Pee Dee Community Project	2018-19 School Year	8/31/2018	\$20,000	
Staff Discretionary	Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc. Freedom Readers, Inc. Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc. 5thT Innovation Group Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Shared Services Alliance South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference Bible Way Church of Georgetown Freedom Readers, Inc. Teach My People Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center Teach My People Friends of Coastal South Carolina	Support of Photo Contest In Memory of Richard A. Swinton, Sr. In memory of James E. Wood Passion Grant Award: Jamie Jayroe Passion Grant Award: Amanda Younq Scholarships for Georgetown County Childcare Providers South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference Passion Award: Ashley Nelson Passion Award: Ashley Nelson Passion Award: Jamie Jayroe Passion Award: Amanda Young Passion Grant Award: Amanda Young In Memory of Ahmad Wright In Memory of Joan Patterson.	2/2/2018 3/2/2018 3/2/2018 3/23/2018 3/23/2018 4/6/2018 5/11/2018 7/6/2018 7/6/2018 7/6/2018 7/6/2018 7/6/2018 7/27/2018 11/16/2018 12/21/2018	\$1,000 \$500 \$250 \$250 \$2,200 \$2,250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250	
Sustaining	A Fathers Place Bible Way Church of Georgetown Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Caring and Sharing, Inc. Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Friends of Coastal South Carolina Friendship Place, Inc. Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group Georgetown Presbyterian Church Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc. Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Miss Ruby's Kids Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church Salvation Armv Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. St. Peter's Lutheran Church Teach My People The Rape Crisis Center The Village Group Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	Unrestricted Unrestricted	2/2/2018 2/2/2018	\$20,000 \$20,000 \$10,000 \$13,500 \$20,000 \$13,500 \$20,000 \$20,000 \$15,000 \$15,000 \$20,000 \$20,000 \$20,000 \$20,000 \$16,200 \$20,000 \$18,000 \$18,000 \$12,600 \$20,000 \$12,600	
					\$405,100

Total of 180 Grants to 80 Organizations

\$1,405,360.00